Taking small steps together, always ahead, towards a better world
NSC
Gas tight housings for contamination-free filter change
Clean Air
Power Generation
Clean Room
Industrial
NSC

The sealed remains of the new bag is rolled up into position, the housing cover locked into place, the pressure compensation device is closed and
the system is ready for operation again.
Order Code
Order examples
NSC - ER - 610 - KV
KS - DL -610- 5
Housing or duct connection type NSC: Safe change housing
KS: Duct connection
Filter withdrawal E: Single-sided (1 service side)
D: Double-sided (2 service sides)
Casing material L: Mild steel, epoxy resin coated
R: Stainless steel
Filter size
. . . : 1st digit of the ­lter’s cross section
305 x 610, 610 x 610
or 762 x 610 mm
Type of housing
G: Basic housing (1 Filter)
K: Combined housings
(2 ­lters in Serie)
Overall �lter height(s)
N: 292 mm (Filter type[s] N)
V: 50 –100 mm (­lter type CR as
pre-­lter) + 292 mm (­lter
type N as ­nal-­lter)
Number of rows
(= �lter in parallel)
1–8: Rectangular connection
Ø:  Round connection
Accessories
u	 Gas tight welded KS duct connections, round or rectangular
u	 Probes for aerosol injection and particle measurement, with gas tight valve
u	 Pressure compensation and purge device, with gas tight valve and cylindrical JG HEPA filter
u	 Change bags with two matching rings, for all filter sizes
u	 Pre-filters and final filters, types Hepatex CR and N
u	 Activated carbon filters, type N-A
u	 Housing versions for temperatures of up to 200 °C, however only without change bag
 u	 Factory assembly of housing units (NSC) and duct connections (KS) to form complete systems (see figure 1)
u	 Final factory tightness test of assembled systems
u	 Shock resistant version
Taking small steps together, always ahead, towards a better world
ÖSTERREICH
Tel: +43 (0) 1 698 66 77 0
FRANCE
Tel: +33 (0) 1 64 07 61 25
ITALIA
Tel: +39 022 692 6321
SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: +27 (0) 114 250 470
SVERIGE
Tel: +46 (0) 325 661 600
UNITED KINGDOM
Tel: +44 (0) 1282 413 131
DANMARK